SMART MONEY ORDER SCHEDULE
January 2019 - June 2019

ORDER DAY
(orders due by 9:00 am)

Monday, January 7, 2019
Tuesday, January 22, 2019
(Snow make-up day Monday January 21, 2019)

Monday, Febuary 4, 2019
Tuesday, Febuary 19, 2019
(Snow make-up day Monday Febuary 18, 2019)

Monday, March 4, 2019
Monday, March18, 2019

Monday, April 1, 2019
Monday, April 8, 2019
Tuesday, April 23, 2019

Monday, May 6, 2019
Monday, May 20, 2019

Monday, June 10, 2019
Tuesday, June 24, 2019

DISTRIBUTION DAY
(By 2pm on Thursday, by 11:00 am in summer)

Thursday, January 10, 2019
Thursday, January 24, 2019

Thursday, Febuary 7, 2019
Friday, Febuary 22, 2019

Thursday, March 7, 2019
Thursday, March 21, 2019

Thursday, April 4, 2019
Thursday, April 11, 2019
Friday, April 26, 2019

Thursday, May 9, 2019
Thursday, May 23, 2019

Thursday, June 13, 2019
Thursday, June 27, 2019
June Orders- Please Pick-up at School Office



